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Catharine Busby 
Partner 
Inquests & Court of Protection 
catharine.busby@wardhadaway.com 
0789 448 0133 

James Donnelly 
Managing Associate  
Inquests 
james.donnelly@wardhadaway.com 
0773 052 1898 

Lisa Evans 
Partner 
Inquests & Court of Protection 
lisa.evans@wardhadaway.com 
0773 846 2682 

Nicola Richardson 
Consultant  
Inquests 
nicola.richardson@wardhadaway.com 
0773 872 4685 

Neil Smart 
Managing Associate  
Inquests 
neil.smart@wardhadaway.com 
0773 268 8249 

Georgina Rowley 
Consultant 
Court of Protection 
georgina.rowley@wardhadaway.com 
0792 149 8907 

Anna Smith 
Paralegal 
Inquests 
anna.smith@wardhadaway.com 
0780 196 5242 

James Wood 
Managing Associate  
Court of Protection 
james.wood@wardhadaway.com 
0770 829 3492 

Steven Charlton 
Paralegal 
Inquests 
steven.charlton@wardhadaway.com 
0330 137 3385 

Victoria Parker 
Managing Associate  
Court of Protection 
victoria.parker@wardhadaway.com 
0771 100 7548 


